LES RESULTATS DU COMITE

CEINTURE MARRON (DE CADETS A

VETERANS) & CEINTURE NOIRE (DE
CADETS 3 A VETERANS)

30.11.2024
Epreuves
CADETS F CM -
v/ (+20pts) ADRIEN ESPIAGO Eloise (69, AURA) JUDO CLUB CHAPONNAY
v (+47pts) BOTTAZZI Clemence (69, AURA) SESL LA MULATIERE
v/ (+20pts) CHOMIENNE Marily (69, AURA ) JUDO OUEST GRAND LYON
v (+27pts) FORTEA Elisa (69, AURA) JUDO CLUB CHAPONNAY
v (+20pts) GENIN Maely (69, AURA) JUDO OUEST GRAND LYON
v/ +7pts) HEMAIDIA Isra (69, AURA) ECULLY ARTS MARTIAUX
v/ 30pts) JUAN Emma (69, AURA) JC AS CHARBO/LA TOUR SALVAGNY
v/ (+40pts) KOJELI Jehona (69, AURA) ECULLY ARTS MARTIAUX
v/ (+0pts) MOULLOUD Kaylia (69, AURA) ECULLY ARTS MARTIAUX
v/ (+27pts) NITSCHKE Eva-Lisa (69, AURA) ECULLY ARTS MARTIAUX
v/ (+50pts) OUANICH Cheli (69, AURA) J.SPORT D IRIGNY
v/ (+10pts) RICHARD Gabriele (69, AURA) E S G A JUDO JUJITSU
v
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(+30 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+37 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+47 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

RICHARD Justine (69, AURA)

SOUFI Sophia (69, AURA )

UNDREINER Lea (69, AURA)

ZUANON Ludivine (69, AURA )

JUNIORS-SENIORS F -40a CM

CHAHINIAN Jane (69, AURA)

D ANGELO Julie (69, AURA)

LACHAMP Leticia (69, AURA)

LYOTARD Morgane (69, AURA)

MICAL Liena (69, AURA )

PHILIPPE Charlotte (69, AURA)

ROUX Marie-Ange (69, AURA)

SCHAERER Lucie (69, AURA )

STEFANESCU Maria (69, AURA)

JUNIORS-SENIORS F -40a 1D

DIATCHENKO Cleo (69, AURA)

GIMENEZ Irene (69, AURA)

GOULET Capucine (69, AURA)

LEROY Thia (69, AURA )
SABOT Anais (69, AURA)

ZAKI Wissal (69, AURA )

JUNIORS-SENIORS F -40a 2D

FRAY lleana (69, AURA )

CADETS MCM

ES GAJUDO JUJITSU

ENTENTE ST GENOISE

ENTENTE MONTS D OR AZERGUES

ARTS MARTIAUX DE GENAY

JC AS CHARBO/LA TOUR SALVAGNY

JUDO OUEST GRAND LYON

DOJO ANDEOLAIS

JUDO OUEST GRAND LYON

JUDO CLUB DE GERLAND

JUDO OUEST GRAND LYON

JUDO CLUB DE GERLAND

JUDO CLUB CHAPONNAY

A.M.COLLONGES

JC LYON VILLEURBANNE

J.C.CROIX ROUSSIEN

SESL LA MULATIERE

J.C.ARBRESLOIS

ENTENTE ST GENOISE

JUDO JUJITSU THIZY LES BOURGS

JUDO OUEST GRAND LYON
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(+17 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+50 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+24 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+37 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+10 pts)

ADJOUL Fahim (69, AURA )
ADRAIT Theodore (69, AURA)
ADRIEN ESPIAGO Gabriel (69, AURA )
BEAUCHEMIN Evan (69, AURA)
BELOEIL Erwan (69, AURA )
BOUCOMONT Martin (69, AURA )
BREDIN CROUZEIX Thomas (69, AURA)
BRION Sacha (69, AURA )
BROSSEAU Idriss (69, AURA )
BRUN Maxence (69, AURA)
CASTALDI Jeyson (69, AURA )
CHALANDON Nathan (69, AURA )
CHAVADE Clement (69, AURA )
COTONI Antoine (69, AURA)
CURTIL Basile (69, AURA)
DARRIGAND Maxime (69, AURA)
DECHAUME Hendy (69, AURA )
DUMAY Leon (69, AURA )

EPPE Thomas (69, AURA)
GENTIL Yael (69, AURA)

GIRERD Leo (69, AURA )
GONTEL Tom (69, AURA)
GOSTIAUX Lucien (69, AURA)
GOUEDO Timothe (69, AURA )
GUION Raphael (69, AURA )

HAFOUDA Abdallah (69, AURA )

STADE OLYMP.GIVORS

ENTENTE MONTS D OR AZERGUES

JUDO CLUB CHAPONNAY

A.A.L.OEUVRES SCOL.ST GENIS L.

A.S.INSTITUT MERIEUX

A.A.L.OEUVRES SCOL.ST GENIS L.

ECULLY ARTS MARTIAUX

J.C.ARBRESLOIS

A.A.L.OEUVRES SCOL.ST GENIS L.

STADE OLYMP.GIVORS

STADE OLYMP.GIVORS

ECULLY ARTS MARTIAUX

A.M.COLLONGES

J.C.CROIX ROUSSIEN

JUDO CLUB CHAPONNAY

ECULLY ARTS MARTIAUX

STADE OLYMP.GIVORS

A.S.INSTITUT MERIEUX

UNION JUDO RHONE

JUDO CLUB CHAPONNAY

UNION JUDO RHONE

JUDO CLUB AMPUIS

J.C.CROIX ROUSSIEN

CLUB A-M OULLINOIS

A.A.L.OEUVRES SCOL.ST GENIS L.

STADE OLYMP.GIVORS
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(+0 pts)

(+47 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+50 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+37 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+50 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+20 pts)

HAKIMI lhsan (69, AURA )
HIOUNI Adam (69, AURA )
JANIN Louis (69, AURA )
KHASANOV Adam (69, AURA )
KHASANOV Haron (69, AURA )
LAISSARD Andrea (69, AURA)
LEFEBVRE Marc (69, AURA)
LOGETTE Maxime (69, AURA)
LYOTARD Mathis (69, AURA)
MARAS Leandre (69, AURA)
MAVET Remi (69, AURA )
NAGUEZ Haroun (69, AURA)
POIGNANT Alexis (69, AURA )
PRIOUL ISCAYE Leo (69, AURA)
REYNAUD Sulyvan (69, AURA )
SOUSA Silva Antonio (69, AURA)
TEDESCO Romain (69, AURA)
VALIN Mathis (69, AURA )
VALIN Timothee (69, AURA)

VINCENT Mael (69, AURA )

JUNIORS-SENIORS M -40a CM
ALIEV Adil (69, AURA)
BOULON Martin (69, AURA)
BRIFFAUX Romain (69, AURA )
CASASSUS Pierre Francois (69, AURA)

DAGALLIER Thomas (69, AURA)

DOJO UNDOKAI

JUDO MIONS METROPOLE

DOJO UNDOKAI

DOJO UNDOKAI

DOJO UNDOKAI

ARTS MARTIAUX DE GENAY

STADE OLYMP.GIVORS

ECULLY ARTS MARTIAUX

STADE OLYMP.GIVORS

UNION JUDO RHONE

STADE OLYMP.GIVORS

STADE OLYMP.GIVORS

STADE OLYMP.GIVORS

FUJI YAMA CLUB

UNION JUDO RHONE

STADE OLYMP.GIVORS

A.M.COLLONGES

FUJI YAMA CLUB

ECULLY ARTS MARTIAUX

UNION JUDO RHONE

ARTS MARTIAUX DE GENAY

J.C.ARBRESLOIS

JC DES GONES DE NEUVILLE/SAONE

JC DES GONES DE NEUVILLE/SAONE

CLUB A-M OULLINOIS
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(+10 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+44 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+50 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+50 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+30 pts)

DEFILS Johan (69, AURA)
DRAYE CARBONIER Cyprien (69, AURA )
DUROCHAT Brice (69, AURA )
FALLEN Arnaud (69, AURA)
FONVIEILLE Jefferson (69, AURA)
FREYDIERE Anthony (69, AURA )
GINESTE Marius (69, AURA)
GRENIER Hugo (69, AURA)
GUEZZAH Nino (69, AURA)
IZARD Frederic (69, AURA)
JUNCA Arthur (69, AURA )
LAPERROUZE Vivien (69, AURA)
LAURENT Matis (69, AURA)
LOPEZ Benoit (69, AURA )
MADUSSO Guillaume (69, AURA)
MARTIN Romain (69, AURA)
MULATIER Sevan (69, AURA)
OLAGNON Noe (69, AURA )

PAIN Celestin (69, AURA)
PERRET Julien (69, AURA )
PEYRON Nolan (69, AURA)
PINAT Morgan (69, AURA)
POYARD Celestin (69, AURA )
RAYMOND Sullyvan (69, AURA)
REBOURS Lucas (69, AURA)

ROBIN Hugo (69, AURA )

JUDO CLUB CHAPONNAY

JUDO CLUB VERNAISON

JUDO CLUB COLOMBIER SAUGNIEU

UNION JUDO RHONE

JUDO CLUB AMPUIS

JUDO CLUB CHAPONNAY

JC LYON VILLEURBANNE

PATRONAGE L.CRAPONNE

STADE OLYMP.GIVORS

ECULLY ARTS MARTIAUX

JC PONTCHARRA SUR TURDINE

PATRONAGE L.CRAPONNE

STADE OLYMP.GIVORS

JUDO CLUB CHAPONNAY

J.C.MUROIS

ECULLY ARTS MARTIAUX

ES GAJUDO JUJITSU

STADE OLYMP.GIVORS

ECULLY ARTS MARTIAUX

DOJO UNDOKAI

ARTS MARTIAUX DE GENAY

A.A.L.OEUVRES SCOL.ST GENIS L.

CLUB A-M OULLINOIS

ASG JUDO

JUDO CLUB VERNAISON

JUDO CLUB CHAPONNAY
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(+37 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+50 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+34 pts)

(+30 pts)

SANSO Renaldo (69, AURA)
SASSOLAS Vincent (69, AURA)
SCANNELLA Thomas (69, AURA )
SERVOIRE Johann (69, AURA )

VILLERS Samuel (69, AURA)

JUNIORS-SENIORS M -40a 1D
BASSI Emeric (69, AURA )
BOISSIER Emile (69, AURA)
BRIFFAUX Hadrien (69, AURA)
CHAUSSEE Artus (69, AURA )
DHAINAUT Paul (69, AURA )
DUSSUYER Antoine (69, AURA)
GOUBET Titouan (69, AURA)
MATHIEU Rayan (69, AURA)
NUNEZ Loris (69, AURA )
PASCAL Philippe (69, AURA)
PEYRON Philippe (69, AURA)
POYARD Thomas (69, AURA)
REANT Pierrick (69, AURA )
RECEVEUR Alexis (69, AURA )
ROGER DALBERT Benoit (69, AURA)
ROLLAND Anthony (69, AURA )
SCOZZARI Adrien (69, AURA)
SELLAL Romain (69, AURA)
THOMAS Loic (69, AURA)

WALTER Guillaume (69, AURA)

CLUB A-M OULLINOIS

JC DE PIERRE BENITE

J.C.CROIX ROUSSIEN

ENTENTE MONTS D OR AZERGUES

STADE OLYMP.GIVORS

DOJO ASAHI - CONDRIEU

SESL LA MULATIERE

JC DES GONES DE NEUVILLE/SAONE

FONTAINES ARTS MARTIAUX

JC DE L EST LYONNAIS

EC LISSILOISE D ARTS MARTIAUX

A.S.INSTITUT MERIEUX

JC DE PIERRE BENITE

JUDO CLUB CHAPONNAY

EJT DE MONTAGNY

ARTS MARTIAUX DE GENAY

JUDO CLUB ST MARTIN

JUDO CLUB ALBIGNY

JC DE PIERRE BENITE

JC DE L EST LYONNAIS

JC DES GONES DE NEUVILLE/SAONE

ES GAJUDO JUJITSU

JC PONTCHARRA SUR TURDINE

JC LYON VILLEURBANNE

JC LYON VILLEURBANNE
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JUNIORS-SENIORS M -40a 2D

(+30pts) BOURRET Sebastien (69, AURA) CLUB A-M OULLINOIS

+opts) DEHAN Valentin (69, AURA ) JC DE PIERRE BENITE

+10pts) GARCIA Tristan (69, AURA ) ECULLY ARTS MARTIAUX
(+30pts) MADELAINE Romain (69, AURA ) JUDO CLUB DECINES JUJITSU
(+30pts) PUJOL Hadrien (69, AURA) ENTENTE MONTS D OR AZERGUES
+10pts) ROAT Cyril (69, AURA) ARTS MARTIAUX DE GENAY

JUNIORS-SENIORS M +40a CM

+7pts) ADRAIT Frederic (69, AURA) ENTENTE MONTS D OR AZERGUES
+27pts) BARON Guillaume (69, AURA) EJT DE MONTAGNY

#+10pts) JAMME Lionel (69, AURA) DOJO UNDOKAI

(+20pts) MALOUMBI Gracien (69, AURA) ECULLY ARTS MARTIAUX

#+s0pts) PERNET Patrick (69, AURA) ASSOCIATION PELAUDE DE JUDO-



